
 

 

Home games in BOLD CAPS 
Home games at Highmark Stadium 
510 Station Square Drive, Pittsburgh, PA  15219 
* Kentucky Intercollegiate Athletic Conference game 

 

Day/Date Opponent Time 

Thur., Aug. 20 at Wheeling Jesuit (Scrimmage) 1:00 p.m. 

Sat., Aug. 22 at Franciscan (Scrimmage) 6:00 p.m. 

Mon., Aug. 24 LA ROCHE 6:00 p.m. 

Tue., Sept. 1 at Washington & Jefferson 7:30 p.m. 

Fri., Sept. 4 vs. Vanguard (Calif.) (at Rio Grande) 4:00 p.m. 

Sat., Sept. 5 vs. Westmont (Calif.) (at Rio Grande) 4:00 p.m. 

Thur., Sept. 10 MARYGROVE (Mich.) 2:00 p.m. 

Sat., Sept. 12 MT. VERNON NAZARENE 3:30 p.m. 

Mon., Sept. 14 at Penn State-Beaver 4:00 p.m. 

Sat., Sept. 19 at Rio Grande* 2:00 p.m. 

Tue., Sept. 22 GROVE CITY 7:00 p.m. 

Wed., Sept. 30 WEST VIRGINIA TECH* 4:00 p.m. 

Sat., Oct. 3 at Cincinnati Christian* 1:00 p.m. 

Thur., Oct. 8 at Washington Adventist 6:00 p.m. 

Sat., Oct. 17 BRESCIA (Ky.)* 6:00 p.m. 

Sat., Oct. 24 at Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 7:00 p.m. 

Tue., Oct. 27 ASBURY (Ky.)* 2:00 p.m. 

Sat., Oct. 31 at Ohio Christian* 1:00 p.m. 

 

Sat., Nov. 7 KIAC Tournament 1st Round TBA 

Thur., Nov. 12 KIAC Tournament Semifinals TBA 

Sat., Nov. 14 KIAC Tournament Finals TBA 
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